EU
RoHS
矩
形
片
式
电
阻

※1 RK73H 2H and RK73H 3A are also still available (different“d”dimensions=0.4 +0.2
–0.1 mm)
■ 品名构成 Type Designation
  实例 Example
TD2B 1002 FRK73H
Resistance
Tolerance
D: ±0.5%
F: ±1%
品种
Product
Code
额定功率
Power
Rating
1H: 0.05W
1E: 0.063W
1J : 0.1W
2A: 0.125Ｗ
2B: 0.25W
2E: 0.33W
0.5W
W2H: 0.75W
W3A: 1W
二次加工
Taping
公称电阻值
Nominal
Resistance
4 digits
T
端子表面材质
Terminal
Surface Material
T: Sn
G: Au ※2
（L: Sn/Pb※3）
TX：4mm width-
         1mm pitch plastic
          embossed
TA：1mm pitch
        press paper
TBL·TC·TCM：
        2mm pitch
        press paper
TPL·TP：
        2mm pitch
        punch paper
TD：4mm pitch
        punch paper
TE：4mm pitch
        plastic
        embossed
BK：Bulk
阻值允许偏差
1F: 0.03W
※2 镀金电极，有1E、1J、2A（10Ω～1MΩ）对应
由于规格不同，请到本公司商谈。
※3 1F、1H、W2H、W3A尺寸只对应端子表面材质T。
※2 Products with gold plated electrodes are also available with 1E, 1J
and 2A types (10Ω～1MΩ), so please consult with us.
※3 With type 1F, 1H, W2H, W3A, only T is available as the terminal
surface material.
端子表面材质，以无铅品为准。